79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 29, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NOVA
Adjustable Bollard
®
Fixture Dimensions
NOVA is a versatile indoor or outdoor LED luminaire that can be used
as an adjustable bollard, spotlight, wall mount, or recessed floor light. It
combines a unique aesthetic with high performance technical engineering.
NOVA Adjustable Bollard is rotatable 350°available in 2 heights, and 2
standard finishes. Dark Sky compliant for output below 80°.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: F63201.N.3.05.US.  Power Supplies ordered separately.
Wattage 5.5W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Body: Aluminum
Fixing Base: Stainless Steel
Lens: Sand Blasted Tempered Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0 (3000K)
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 275 lm (3000K)
Dark Sky compliant, output below 80°
Efficacy 50 lm/W
Optics Diffuse
Finishes Anthracite + Gray or Titanium + Bronze
Lumen Maintenance 41,000 hrs (Ta 35°C)
Fixture Dimensions 7.87” x 1.97” x 13.5” or 35.4” h
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance —
. . . 05 . .US
Model No. Finish CCT Optics
F63201 - Bollard 13.5” N - Anthracite + Gray 2 - 2700K 05 - Diffuse .US
F63202 - Bollard 35.4” O - Titanium + Bronze 3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
7.87"
13.46"
1.97"
0 - 350°
7.87"0 - 350°
35.43"
1.97"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 29, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NOVA
Adjustable Bollard
®
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : NOVA ADJ BOLLARD 30K - 63201.X.3.05.IES
48
95
143
190
Maximum Candela = 190.1
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : NOVA ADJ BOLLARD 30K - 63202.X.3.05.IES
48
95
143
190
Maximum Candela = 190.1
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
13.5 inch bollard           35.4 inch bollard
ACCESSORIES
Installation
9.45"
1.97"
2.83" A1804
Base Plate